Clarity®
Advanced
Solutions 6A
2
Clarity 6A components use Ortronics’® innovative technique
of full quad reactance to minimize internal crosstalk,
while providing better impedance match to cable.  When this technology
is combined with Ortronics’ leadership in connector center tuning, the

Panels
Clarity 6A
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-PHA6AU24 24-port Angled Clarity6A patch panel, T568A/B, 1.75”x 19” (1RU)
OR-PHA6AU48 48-port Angled Clarity6A patch panel, T568A/B, 3.5”x 19” (2RU)
OR-PHD6AU24 24-port Flat Clarity6A patch panel, T568A/B, 1.75”x 19” (1RU)
OR-PHD6AU48 48-port Flat Clarity6A patch panel, T568A/B, 3.5”x 19” (2RU)
OR-PHAPJU24 24-port Unloaded Angled PJ panel, 1.75”x19” (1RU)
OR-PHAPJU48 48-port Unloaded Angled PJ panel, 3.5”x19” (2RU)
OR-PHAPJU72 72-port Unloaded Angled PJ panel, 3.5”x19” (2RU)
OR-PHDPJU24 24-port Unloaded Flat PJ panel, 1.75”x19” (1RU)
OR-PHDPJU48 48-port Unloaded Flat PJ panel, 3.5”x19” (2RU)
OR-PHDPJU72 72-port Unloaded Flat PJ panel, 3.5”x19” (2RU)
OR-PJ6A-00 Panel Jack Clarity 6A T568A/B, 8 pos, Black
NOTE: Clarity Panel Jacks (PJs) are also available in these colors
(-36 blue, -42 red, -43 orange, -44 yellow, -45 green)
For these colors add tailcode at end of part numbers.
5